Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All  Sex Div
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11 10 1
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30 27 5
31 4 1
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33 28 2
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41 9 3
42 10 1
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Pretzel City 5K Run / Walk - Freeport, IL

Name
Niederhaus, Will

Wallace, Samuel

Hartley, Arlo

Quinones, Armando
Smith, Christopher

Dwyer, Dan
Lichty, Tom
Hurder, Jesse
Willging, Ellie
Pfeil, Adam

Graham, Geoffrey

Willging, Pete

Brittingham, Hunter

Reck, Brian
Wallace, James
Caswell, Josiah
Kile, Fred

Viel, Joseph

Niederhaus, Nate

Bottcher, Brian
Broski, Michael
Damin, Chad
Wilks, Sena
Lloyd, Olivia
Bartlelt, Craig
Boettcher, Alex
Mc llvanie, Dan
Carpenter, Paul
Frigo, Drew
Jacobs, Josh
Hale, Megan
Milne, Xan
Newberry, Dan
Mullen, Audrey
Johnson, Tyger
Lloyd, Rob
Caswell, Liesa
Mc Falls, John
Koppean, Millie
Cifonie, Jeff
Fey, Ellen

Winberg, Jennifer

Division

Top Male 1
Top Male 2
Top Male 3
45-49 Male
35-39 Male
50-54 Male
45-49 Male
1-14 Male
Top Female 1
15-19 Male
20-24 Male
45-49 Male
15-19 Male
40-44 Male
45-49 Male
15-19 Male
55-59 Male
40-44 Male
15-19 Male
35-39 Male
50-54 Male
35-39 Male
Top Female 2
Top Female 3
55-59 Male
25-29 Male
55-59 Male
35-39 Male
30-34 Male
35-39 Male
1-14 Female
40-44 Female
25-29 Male
25-29 Female
70-74 Male
20-24 Male
1-14 Female
50-54 Male
20-24 Female
50-54 Male
1-14 Female
35-39 Female

Time
18:11.45
18:12.36
18:40.65
18:42.91
18:45.48
18:46.63
19:15.51
19:18.84
19:21.18
19:50.72
19:52.08
20:02.09
20:02.82
20:09.25
20:16.54
20:24.17
20:27.32
20:28.63
20:36.21
21:30.94
21:33.79
21:38.48
21:51.01
22:12.07
22:17.37
22:20.05
22:21.73
22:23.24
22:27.64
23:09.26
23:12.94
23:18.66
23:23.16
23:28.44
23:32.00
23:34.25
23:59.44
24:05.30
24:06.73
24:07.93
24:08.86
24:15.83

Pace
5:51
5:52
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:23
6:24
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:38
6:56
6:56
6:58
7:02
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:14
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:49

June 30, 2012

City, State
Haubstadt, IN
Princeton, IL
Beloit, WI
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Genoa, IL

Monroe Center, IL

Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Princeton, IL
Cedarville, IL
Freeport, IL
Patoka, IN
Caledonia, IL
Princeton, IL
Stockton, IL
Davis, IL
Byron, IL
Haubstadt, IN
Caledonia, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Durand, IL
Freeport, IL
Rock City, IL
Rockford, IL
Madison, WI
Rockford, IL

Monroe Center, IL

Loves Park, IL
Freeport, IL
Winnebago, IL
Dakota, IL
Freeport, IL
Stockton, IL
Oregon, IL
Pecatonica, IL
Freeport, IL
Rockford, IL
Freeport, IL
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Race Results June 30, 2012

Pretzel City 5K Run / Walk - Freeport, IL

All Finishers
Place

All  Sex Div Name Division Time Pace City, State
43 33 2  Cifonie, Todd 1-14 Male 24:23.39 7:51  Freeport, IL
44 11 1 Damin, Angie 30-34 Female 24:38.82 7:56 Freeport, IL
45 34 3 Mullen, Matt 25-29 Male 24:48.93 7:59 Winnebago, IL
46 35 4  Horn, Grandon 25-29 Male 24:49.55 7:59  Freeport, IL
47 36 3 Miller, Ryan 1-14 Male 24:54.45 8:.01 Rock City, IL
48 37 1 Maupin, Steve 60-64 Male 24:56.27 8:02 St. Louis, MO
49 38 5 Niederhaus, Bill 50-54 Male 25:02.36 8:04 Haubstadt, IN
50 12 1 Baumgartner, Sharon 45-49 Female  25:05.54 8:05 Rockford, IL
51 39 6  Berg, Ryan 35-39 Male 25:16.40 8:08  Cherry Valley, IL
52 13 2  Bartelt, Amy 30-34 Female  25:18.74 8:09 Maplewood, MN
53 40 1 Smith, Tim 65-69 Male 25:25.70 8:11 Freeport, IL
54 41 2  Tillett, George 65-69 Male 25:40.12 8:16 Roscoe, IL
55 42 2 Tague, Gary 60-64 Male 25:51.96 8:20  Winnebago, IL
56 43 3  Baker, Thomas 65-69 Male 25:53.29 8:20  Machesney Park, IL
57 14 2 Stovall, Samantha 40-44 Female 26:03.85 8:23 Freeport, IL
58 15 4  Cifonie, Grace 1-14 Female 26:11.94 8:26  Freeport, IL
59 16 5 Cifonie, Kate 1-14 Female 26:16.95 8:28 Freeport, IL
60 44 6  Domberger, Manfred  50-54 Male 26:19.60 8:28  Pearl City, IL
61 45 7 Gill, Chris 35-39 Male 26:23.67 8:30 Freeport, IL
62 46 3 Browning, Corey 20-24 Male 27:03.84 8:43  Cherry Valley, IL
63 17 2 Fry, Lori 45-49 Female 27:04.59 8:43 Poplar Grove, IL
64 47 7  Walden, Dave 50-54 Male 27:15.17 8:46  Winnebago, IL
65 18 6 Cifonie, Claire 1-14 Female 27:21.88 8:48 Freeport, IL
66 19 2 Loverude, Kirsten 25-29 Female  27:35.49 8:53 Madison, WI
67 20 2 Caswell, Rianna 20-24 Female 27:52.60 8:58 Stockton, IL
68 21 3 Bartlelt, Kristin 25-29 Female  27:53.21 8:59  Champaign, IL
69 48 8 Larson, Lowell 50-54 Male 27:56.13 9:00 Byron, IL
70 22 2  Bottcher, Angie 35-39 Female  28:08.65 9:04  Caledonia, IL
71 49 2 Stark, Mark 30-34 Male 28:12.53 9:05 Orfordville, WI
72 50 4 Miller, Milo 55-59 Male 28:30.14 9:10 Roscoe, IL
73 51 2 Yarger, Norman 70-74 Male 28:32.18 9:11 Belvidere, IL
74 23 1 Caswell, Hannah 15-19 Female 28:34.53 9:12 Stockton, IL
75 52 5 Schexnayder, Conner 15-19 Male 28:38.83 9:13 Winslow, IL
76 53 8  Schexnayder, Stuart 35-39 Male 28:39.05 9:13  Winslow, IL
77 24 7 Caswell, Laura 1-14 Female 28:40.71 9:14 Stockton, IL
78 25 3 Pecoraro, Sarah 35-39 Female  28:45.16 9:15 Lena, IL
79 26 1 Bartlelt, Kathy 55-59 Female 28:45.93 9:16 Durand, IL
80 27 2 Caswell, Ella 15-19 Female  28:56.19 9:19 Stockton, IL
81 28 4 Holton, Tara 25-29 Female 29:01.39 9:21 Rockford, IL
82 29 3 Caswell, Sarah 20-24 Female  29:14.03 9:25 Stockton, IL
83 30 3 Green, Lisa 45-49 Female 29:32.38 9:30 Davis, IL
84 31 3  Bondele, Deb 40-44 Female  29:35.51 9:31  Freeport, IL
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Race Results June 30, 2012

Pretzel City 5K Run / Walk - Freeport, IL

All Finishers
Place
All  Sex Div Name Division Time Pace City, State
85 32 1  Doolittle, Molly E. 70-74 Female  29:37.01 9:32  Freeport, IL
86 33 2  Simmer, Diane 55-59 Female  30:02.23 9:40  Rock City, IL
87 34 4 Green, Sue 45-49 Female 30:07.49 9:42 Pecatonica, IL
88 35 3  Mc Caughey, Amanda 30-34 Female  30:09.61 9:42  Waltham, MA
89 36 4 Dale, Dawn 35-39 Female 30:14.62 9:44 Cedarville, IL
90 37 5 Mahan, Melanie 25-29 Female  30:14.68 9:44  Freeport, IL
91 38 3 Elliott, Kayla 15-19 Female 30:16.07 9:45 Loves Park, IL
92 39 4 Cummins, Tammy 30-34 Female  30:18.64 9:45  Freeport, IL
93 54 9 Fey, Lawrence 35-39 Male 30:24.70 9:47 Rockford, IL
94 40 5  Shank, Amanda 35-39 Female  30:58.62 9:58  Byron, IL
95 41 5 Daly, Carrie 30-34 Female 31:02.67 10:00 Pecatonica, IL
96 42 6 Schiesher, Heidi 35-39 Female  31:19.49 10:05 Pecatonica, IL
97 43 4 Berry, Sharon 40-44 Female 31:21.43 10:06 Pecatonica, IL
98 44 6 Wand, Kellie 25-29 Female  31:25.78 10:07 Cedarville, IL
99 55 9 Gordon, Gary 50-54 Male 31:31.91 10:09 Freeport, IL
100 56 5  Willison, Tom 55-59 Male 31:38.94 10:11  Freeport, IL
101 57 5  Dunker, Clay 25-29 Male 31:40.03 10:12  Champaign, IL
102 45 7 Heller, Kaydra 25-29 Female  31:41.11 10:12 Stockton, IL
103 46 4 Nerius, Jamie 20-24 Female 31:53.40 10:16 Cherry Valley, IL
104 47 4 Nerius, Joanna 15-19 Female  32:15.31 10:23  Cherry Valley, IL
105 48 5 Seppelt, Heidi 40-44 Female 32:24.08 10:26 Grand Junction, CO
106 49 5 Hill, Tiffany 20-24 Female 32:35.42 10:29 Rockton, IL
107 58 4 Miller, Jordan 20-24 Male 32:35.84 10:30 Roscoe, IL
108 50 8  Haubaugh, Alicia 25-29 Female  32:46.86 10:33  Freeport, IL
109 51 7 Fosler, Kristine 35-39 Female 32:46.91 10:33 Freeport, IL
110 59 10  Scheffner, Ben 35-39 Male 33:30.65 10:47  Freeport, IL
111 52 6 Highland, Keli 30-34 Female 33:31.62 10:47 La Crosse, WI
112 53 7  Patridge, Stephanie 30-34 Female  33:37.73 10:49  Freeport, IL
113 54 1 Domberger, Earlene 50-54 Female 33:37.88 10:50 Pearl City, IL
114 55 9  Cooper, Jennifer 25-29 Female  33:38.11 10:50 Edinburg, IL
115 56 6 Alderman, Jennifer 40-44 Female 33:52.78 10:54 Freeport, IL
116 60 4  Behrens, James 65-69 Male 34:31.53 11:07  Oregon, IL
117 61 11 London Jr., Ron 35-39 Male 34:58.18 11:15 Freeport, IL
118 57 8  Solt, Jennifer 35-39 Female  35:02.12 11:17  Pearl City, IL
119 58 8 London, Lucrecia 30-34 Female 35:03.39 11:17 Freeport, IL
120 59 10 La Veen, Tasha 25-29 Female  35:14.39 11:21 Janesville, WI
121 60 9 Heitz, April 30-34 Female 37:16.07 12:00 Freeport, IL
122 62 5 Walt, John F 65-69 Male 39:54.50 12:51 Freeport, IL
123 61 7 Dailey, Heather 40-44 Female 40:56.68 13:11 Freeport, IL
124 62 1  Yarger, Joyce 65-69 Female  43:07.43 13:53  Belvidere, IL
125 63 11 Brill, Laurie 25-29 Female 43:28.97 14:00 Freeport, IL
126 64 6  Bamberg, Allison 20-24 Female  43:29.44 14:00 Pearl City, IL
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Race Results
All Finishers

Place

All  Sex Div
127 65 10
128 66 2
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Pretzel City 5K Run / Walk - Freeport, IL

Name
Ahrens, Rachel
Goepfert, Marilyn

Division
30-34 Female
65-69 Female

Time
43:40.12
46:55.55

Pace
14:03
15:06

June 30, 2012

City, State
Freeport, IL
Rockford, IL



